


BMSL Investment Limited
Shareef Mansion (4th Floor)
56-57 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka – 1000, Bangladesh.

Application for Public Issue
Date: ………/……./2017
	Name of Sole/1st Applicant 
	

	Name of 2nd Applicant 
	

	Client Code
	

	BO ID No.
	1
	6
	0
	4
	9
	4
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Category of Applicant
	        General            Affected

	Name of the Company/Fund
	


	Number of Shares/Units
	

	Total Amount
	

	Amount in Word
	





Sole /1st Applicant 		2nd Applicant 					Authorized Signature



Acknowledgement
Received Tk. …………….  from Mr./Ms. ……………………………………..……… Code No. …………. as application money for ………….. nos. of ordinary shares/units of ………………………………Limited. 

Authorized Signature
BMSL Investment Limited
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INVESTMENT UTD.




